
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
8017-8121 E Pecos Rd | Mesa, AZ

CONSTRUCTION COMPLETED MARCH 2023

10 Building 173,000 SF Class A Flex Industrial Complex

A/C COOLED WAREHOUSES



Property Features
Project Size ±173,000 SF
Location SEC E Pecos Rd & S 80th St
Signage Available
Sprinkler ESFR
Suite Range ±2,286 SF - ±27,833 SF
Zoning LI w EO/GI overlay (PREOZ)
Clear Height 22’
Loading 12’ x 14’ Grade Level Doors
All A/C Cooled Warehouses
Roof Steel Deck

w/ Steel Wide Flange Beams
Slab 6” Slab, 3,500 PSI Over 4”AB
Power (SRP) Heavy Power Per Bay
Water/Sewer City of Mesa

Location Benefits
•	 Pecos Advanced Manufacturing Zone
•	 Opportunity Zone (Click here)
•	 Near Mesa Gateway Airport
•	 Minutes to Loop 202 Freeway
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The information contained herein has been obtained from various sources. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy; however, J & J Commercial Properties, Inc. has not verified such information and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about such information. The 
prospective buyer or lessee should independently verify all dimensions, specifications, floor plans, and all information prior to the lease or purchase of the property. All offerings are subject to price change, prior sale, lease, or withdrawal from the market without prior notice. 12 11 23

KELLI JELINEK
D 480.214.1109
M 480.369.7872
kjelinek@cpiaz.com

CORY SPOSI
D 480.621.4025
M 480.586.1195
csposi@cpiaz.com

Exclusive Contacts:
DAVID BEAN
D 480.214.1105
M 480.299.5964
dbean@cpiaz.com

CORY BREINHOLT
D 480.889.2569
M 480.220.9987
cbreinholt@cpiaz.com
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ENTERPRISES LLC

Streamlined Entitlement Process – The City of Mesa created the Pecos Advanced Manufacturing Zone, allowing General Industrial uses the opportunity to 

avoid public hearings, enabling approvals as fast as a few weeks as opposed to as long as six months.

Mesa Foreign Trade Zone – One of the most competitive in the nation, the Mesa FTZ can reduce or defer tariffs and duties and can reduce property taxes 

by as much as 72.9% in perpetuity for qualified users.

Pecos Advanced Manufacturing Zone – This zoning allows a multitude of uses including general industrial. It helps streamline the process for competitive 

power, water, natural gas, and fiber access for your business.

Opportunity Zone – Economically distressed community where new investments, under certain conditions, may be eligible for preferential tax treatment.  

You can take advantage of these tax incentives even if you don’t live, work, or have an existing business in a Qualified Opportunity Zones.  All you need to 

do is invest the amount of a recognized eligible gain in a Qualified Opportunity Fund and elect to defer the tax on that gain.
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2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 104
867 SF OFFICE

1,419 SF WAREHOUSE
2,286 SF TOTAL

SUITE 101
1,201 SF OFFICE

3,958 SF WAREHOUSE
5,159 SF TOTAL
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07/06/22

BUILDING 1 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8017 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B1

F.E. F.E. F.E.

R R

RR

R

F.E.C.

F
.E

.C
.

F
.E

.C
.

F.E.C.F
.E

.C
.

TOTAL BUILDING: 17,095 SF

SUITE 110
1,208 SF OFFICE

3,734 WAREHOUSE
4,942 SF TOTAL

SUITE 106
555 SF OFFICE

1,799 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 105
867 SF OFFICE

1,487 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 104
867 SF OFFICE

1,419 SF WAREHOUSE
2,286 SF TOTAL

SUITE 101
1,201 SF OFFICE

3,958 SF WAREHOUSE
5,159 SF TOTAL
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07/06/22

BUILDING 1 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8017 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B1

F.E. F.E. F.E.

R R

RR

R

F.E.C.
F

.E
.C

.

F
.E

.C
.

F.E.C.F
.E

.C
.

TOTAL BUILDING: 17,095 SF

SUITE 110
1,208 SF OFFICE

3,734 WAREHOUSE
4,942 SF TOTAL

SUITE 106
555 SF OFFICE

1,799 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 105
867 SF OFFICE

1,487 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 104
867 SF OFFICE

1,419 SF WAREHOUSE
2,286 SF TOTAL

SUITE 101
1,201 SF OFFICE

3,958 SF WAREHOUSE
5,159 SF TOTAL
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07/06/22

BUILDING 1 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8017 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B1
F.E.F.E.F.E.

RR

R R

R

F
.E

.C
.

F.E.C.

F
.E

.C
.

F
.E

.C
.

F.E.C.

TOTAL BUILDING: 17,095 SF

SUITE 101
1,208 SF OFFICE

3,734 WAREHOUSE
4,942 SF TOTAL

SUITE 104
555 SF OFFICE

1,799 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 105
867 SF OFFICE

1,487 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 106
867 SF OFFICE

1,419 SF WAREHOUSE
2,286 SF TOTAL

SUITE 110
1,201 SF OFFICE

3,958 SF WAREHOUSE
5,159 SF TOTAL
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05/20/22

BUILDING 4 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8035 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B4

F.E.F.E.F.E.

RR

R R

R

F
.E

.C
.

F.E.C.

F
.E

.C
.

F
.E

.C
.

F.E.C.

TOTAL BUILDING: 17,095 SF

SUITE 101
1,208 SF OFFICE

3,734 WAREHOUSE
4,942 SF TOTAL

SUITE 104
555 SF OFFICE

1,799 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 105
867 SF OFFICE

1,487 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 106
867 SF OFFICE

1,419 SF WAREHOUSE
2,286 SF TOTAL

SUITE 110
1,201 SF OFFICE

3,958 SF WAREHOUSE
5,159 SF TOTAL
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05/20/22

BUILDING 4 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8035 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B4

F.E. F.E. F.E.

R R

RR

R

F
.E
.C
.

F.E.C.

F
.E
.C
.

F
.E
.C
.

F.E.C.

TOTAL BUILDING: 17,095 SF

SUITE 101
1,208 SF OFFICE

3,734 WAREHOUSE
4,942 SF TOTAL

SUITE 104
555 SF OFFICE

1,799 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 105
867 SF OFFICE

1,487 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 106
867 SF OFFICE

1,419 SF WAREHOUSE
2,286 SF TOTAL

SUITE 110
1,201 SF OFFICE

3,958 SF WAREHOUSE
5,159 SF TOTAL
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BUILDING 4 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8035 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B4

Building 1 (8017)Building 3 (8023)

Building 4 (8035) Building 2 (8029)

F.E. F.E. F.E.

R R

RR

R

F
.E

.C
.

F.E.C.

F
.E

.C
.

F
.E

.C
.

F.E.C.

TOTAL BUILDING: 17,095 SF

SUITE 101
1,208 SF OFFICE

3,734 WAREHOUSE
4,942 SF TOTAL

SUITE 104
555 SF OFFICE

1,799 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 105
867 SF OFFICE

1,487 SF WAREHOUSE
2,354 SF TOTAL

SUITE 106
867 SF OFFICE

1,419 SF WAREHOUSE
2,286 SF TOTAL

SUITE 110
1,201 SF OFFICE

3,958 SF WAREHOUSE
5,159 SF TOTAL
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05/20/22

BUILDING 4 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8035 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B4

(LEASED) (LEASED) (LEASED) (LEASED) (LEASED) (LEASED)

(LEASED)

(LEASED)

(LEASED)(LEASED)(LEASED) (LEASED)(LEASED)(AVAILABLE)

(LEASED)

(LEASED)(LEASED)

(LEASED)

(PENDING)

(PENDING)

The information contained herein has been obtained from various sources. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy; however, J & J Commercial Properties, Inc. has not verified such information and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about such information. The 
prospective buyer or lessee should independently verify all dimensions, specifications, floor plans, and all information prior to the lease or purchase of the property. All offerings are subject to price change, prior sale, lease, or withdrawal from the market without prior notice. 12 11 23

KELLI JELINEK
D 480.214.1109
M 480.369.7872
kjelinek@cpiaz.com

CORY SPOSI
D 480.621.4025
M 480.586.1195
csposi@cpiaz.com

Exclusive Contacts:
DAVID BEAN
D 480.214.1105
M 480.299.5964
dbean@cpiaz.com

CORY BREINHOLT
D 480.889.2569
M 480.220.9987
cbreinholt@cpiaz.com

THE LEROY 
BREINHOLT

TEAM 



Buildings 5 & 7
•	 ±13,418 SF (±1,404 SF Office)
•	 800A, 277/480V
•	 Large Bay Overhead Doors (12’ x 14’)
•	 Truckwell
•	 A/C Cooled Warehouse

17,095 SF 17,095 SF

13,418 SF 13,418 SF

10,681 SF 10,681SF

27,833SF 27,833 SF17,095 SF 17,095 SF

8017 E Pecos Rd 8029 E Pecos Rd
8051 E Pecos Rd

8057 E Pecos Rd 8115 E Pecos Rd

8063 E Pecos Rd8035 E Pecos Rd8023 E Pecos Rd 8121 E Pecos Rd

8109 E Pecos Rd

F.E.F.E.

R

F
.E

.C
.

TOTAL BUILDING: 13,418 SF

SUITE 101
1,404 SF OFFICE

12,014 WAREHOUSE
13,418 SF TOTAL
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BUILDING 7 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS BUILDING 7

8109 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B7

F.E.F.E.

R

F.
E.

C.

TOTAL BUILDING: 13,418 SF

SUITE 101
1,404 SF OFFICE

12,014 WAREHOUSE
13,418 SF TOTAL
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The information contained herein has been obtained from various sources. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy; however, J & J Commercial Properties, Inc. has not verified such information and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about such information. The 
prospective buyer or lessee should independently verify all dimensions, specifications, floor plans, and all information prior to the lease or purchase of the property. All offerings are subject to price change, prior sale, lease, or withdrawal from the market without prior notice. 12 11 23

KELLI JELINEK
D 480.214.1109
M 480.369.7872
kjelinek@cpiaz.com

CORY SPOSI
D 480.621.4025
M 480.586.1195
csposi@cpiaz.com

Exclusive Contacts:
DAVID BEAN
D 480.214.1105
M 480.299.5964
dbean@cpiaz.com

CORY BREINHOLT
D 480.889.2569
M 480.220.9987
cbreinholt@cpiaz.com

THE LEROY 
BREINHOLT

TEAM 

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=Zyoc9LxMgxb


F.E. F.E.

R

F.
E.

C.

TOTAL BUILDING: 10,681 SF
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Buildings 6 & 8
•	 ±10,681 SF (±1,248 SF Office)
•	 800A, 277/480V
•	 Large Bay Overhead Doors (12’ x 14’)
•	 Truckwell
•	 A/C Cooled Warehouse

17,095 SF 17,095 SF

13,418 SF 13,418 SF

10,681 SF 10,681SF

27,833SF 27,833 SF17,095 SF 17,095 SF

8017 E Pecos Rd 8029 E Pecos Rd
8051 E Pecos Rd

8057 E Pecos Rd 8115 E Pecos Rd

8063 E Pecos Rd8035 E Pecos Rd8023 E Pecos Rd 8121 E Pecos Rd

8109 E Pecos Rd

F.E. F.E.

R

F
.E

.C
.

TOTAL BUILDING: 10,681 SF

SUITE 105
1,248 SF OFFICE

9,433 WAREHOUSE
10,681 SF TOTAL
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BUILDING 8 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8115 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B8

(LEASED)

The information contained herein has been obtained from various sources. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy; however, J & J Commercial Properties, Inc. has not verified such information and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about such information. The 
prospective buyer or lessee should independently verify all dimensions, specifications, floor plans, and all information prior to the lease or purchase of the property. All offerings are subject to price change, prior sale, lease, or withdrawal from the market without prior notice. 12 11 23

KELLI JELINEK
D 480.214.1109
M 480.369.7872
kjelinek@cpiaz.com

CORY SPOSI
D 480.621.4025
M 480.586.1195
csposi@cpiaz.com

Exclusive Contacts:
DAVID BEAN
D 480.214.1105
M 480.299.5964
dbean@cpiaz.com

CORY BREINHOLT
D 480.889.2569
M 480.220.9987
cbreinholt@cpiaz.com

THE LEROY 
BREINHOLT

TEAM 

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=i75CkoQdrXU


Buildings 9 & 10
•	 ±27,833 SF (±1,604 SF Office)
•	 1,200A, 277/480V (Bldg Total)
•	 Large Bay Overhead Doors (12’ x 14’)
•	 Truckwell
•	 A/C Cooled Warehouse

17,095 SF 17,095 SF

13,418 SF 13,418 SF

10,681 SF 10,681SF

27,833SF 27,833 SF17,095 SF 17,095 SF

8017 E Pecos Rd 8029 E Pecos Rd
8051 E Pecos Rd

8057 E Pecos Rd 8115 E Pecos Rd

8063 E Pecos Rd8035 E Pecos Rd8023 E Pecos Rd 8121 E Pecos Rd

8109 E Pecos Rd

F.E. F.E.

F.E. F.E.

R

F
.E

.C
.

TOTAL BUILDING: 27,833 SF

SUITE 111
1,604 SF OFFICE

26,229 SF WAREHOUSE
27,833 SF TOTAL
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BUILDING 10 SQUARE FOOTAGE
PROJECT TAILWINDS

8121 E PECOS RD.
MESA, AZ 85212, PHX21-6017-00

B10

F.E.

F.E. F.E.

R

F.
E.

C.

TOTAL BUILDING: 27,833 SF
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The information contained herein has been obtained from various sources. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy; however, J & J Commercial Properties, Inc. has not verified such information and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about such information. The 
prospective buyer or lessee should independently verify all dimensions, specifications, floor plans, and all information prior to the lease or purchase of the property. All offerings are subject to price change, prior sale, lease, or withdrawal from the market without prior notice. 12 11 23

KELLI JELINEK
D 480.214.1109
M 480.369.7872
kjelinek@cpiaz.com

CORY SPOSI
D 480.621.4025
M 480.586.1195
csposi@cpiaz.com

Exclusive Contacts:
DAVID BEAN
D 480.214.1105
M 480.299.5964
dbean@cpiaz.com

CORY BREINHOLT
D 480.889.2569
M 480.220.9987
cbreinholt@cpiaz.com

THE LEROY 
BREINHOLT

TEAM 

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=4sxJPpimCQa


The information contained herein has been obtained from various sources. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy; however, J & J Commercial Properties, Inc. has not verified such information and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about such information. The 
prospective buyer or lessee should independently verify all dimensions, specifications, floor plans, and all information prior to the lease or purchase of the property. All offerings are subject to price change, prior sale, lease, or withdrawal from the market without prior notice. 12 11 23

KELLI JELINEK
D 480.214.1109
M 480.369.7872
kjelinek@cpiaz.com

CORY SPOSI
D 480.621.4025
M 480.586.1195
csposi@cpiaz.com

Exclusive Contacts:
DAVID BEAN
D 480.214.1105
M 480.299.5964
dbean@cpiaz.com

CORY BREINHOLT
D 480.889.2569
M 480.220.9987
cbreinholt@cpiaz.com
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BREINHOLT

TEAM 


